Singles Winners
Class A

Kenneth Brandt
Truman Norris

Total Shooters Class A
Class B

Paul Carlson

Ron Schwendinger
Total Shooters Class B
Class C

Aaron Loecke

Cal Norris

Alyssa Jordan

Total Shooters Class C
Total Payout

Singles Lewis

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Total Lewis Shooters

Earned Yardage
Andrew Weber
Preston Feuerbach
Truman Norris
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11

$16.00
$10.67

$8.00
$10.67

$5.33
$10.67

Score
99
97
96

Score

100
98

95
94

96
92
92

93
92

89
86

old
19
21

225

$21.60
$14.40

$36.00

$7.20
$4.80

$12.00

$39.60
$13.20

$13.20

$66.00

$114.00

$16.00
$10.67

$16.00
$10.67

$15.99
$10.67

$80.00

New
20
22
23

Handicap Winners

19 -21.5 Yards

Andrew Weber

Chad Dummermuth

Seth Cook

Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards

22 - 245 Yards

Truman Norris

Rick Lefevre

Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards
25 - 27 Yards

Kenneth Brandt

Carson Cummings

Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards

Total Payout

Handicap Lewis

Class 1 1
1
Class 2 1
2
Class 3 2

Total Lewis Shooters

200 Lewis

Class 1 1
Class 2 1
Class 3 1

Total 200 Lewis Shooters
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$14.00
$9.33

$14.00
$4.67

$11.67

Each

Se®®
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

99
95
95

96
92

94
84

92
90

88

Score
194
184
180

$36.00
$12.00

$12.00

$60.00

$14.40

$9.60

$24.00

$7.20
$4.80

$12.00

$96.00

$14.00
$9.33

$14.00
$9.34

$23.34

$70.01

Total
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$120.00

Doubles Winners
Class A

Kenneth Brandt

Total Shooters Class A
Class B

Paul Carlson

Carson Cummings
Total Shooters Class B
Class C

Chad Dummermuth
Brian Wilkins

Total Shooters Class C
Total Payout

Doubles Lewis

Class 1

Class 2

Total Lewis Shooters

10

$32.50

89

90
90

92
91

13

$5.00

$5.00

$12.50
$12.50

$25.00

$21.00
$14.00

$35.00

$65.00

$32.50

$65.00



Singles Winners

Class A
Kyle Wilkens
Carson Cummings

Total Shooters Class A

Class B

Ty Gammon

Joseph Flemming
Owen Playle

Total Shooters Class B

Class C
Lori Klocke
Clare Finney

Total Shooters Class C

Total Payout

Singles Lewis

Class 1 2
Class 2 4
Class 3 2

Total Lewis Shooters

Earned Yardage
Joseph Fleming
Carson Finney
Preston Feuerbach

®®

15

14

14

$9.17

$18.33

99
99

97
96
96

94
94

94

92

old

20.5
23
22

$33.00
$33.00

$66.00

$32.40
$10.80

$10.80

$54.00

$15.00
$15.00

$30.00

$150.00

$36.68

$36.66

$110.00

New
215
235
225

Handicap Winners

19 - 21.5 Yards

Joseph Fleming

Will Reaman

Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards
22 - 24.5 Yards

Carson Finney

Logan Sease

Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards
25 - 27 Yards

Kyle Wilkins

Sam Gammon

Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards

Total Payout

Handicap Lewis

Class 1 1 @
1 @

Class 2 4 @

Class 3 2 @

Total Lewis Shooters

200 Lewis

Class 1 1 @

Class 2 2 @

Class 3 2 @

Total 200 Lewis Shooters

060423
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$23.00
$15.33

$9.58

$19.17

23

Each
$63.33
$31.67
$31.67
19

97
94

96
95

93
92

97
96

92

85

$39.60
$26.40

$66.00

$28.80
$19.20

$48.00

$21.60
$14.40

$36.00

$150.00
Total

$23.00
$15.33

$38.32

$38.34

$114.99

Total
$63.33
$63.34

$63.34

$190.01

Doubles Winners

Champion
Will Reaman

Class A
Carson Finney
Total Shooters Class A 9

Class B
Carson Cummings
Total Shooters Class B 11

Class C

Ty Gammon
Total Shooters Class C 10

Doubles Lewis Each

Class 1 2 @

Class 2 4 @ $11.87

Total Lewis Shooters

96

92

90

86

19

Belt Buckle

Belt Buckle

Belt Buckle

Belt Buckle

Total

$47.50

$47.48

$94.98



