Singles Winners				Score	Purse
Class A					
Kenneth Brandt				100	\$21.60
Truman Norris				98	\$14.40
			0		* 00.00
Total Shooters Class A			8		\$36.00
Class B					
Paul Carlson				95	\$7.20
Ron Schwendinger				94	\$4.80
-					
Total Shooters Class B					\$12.00
			7		
Class C					
Aaron Loecke				96	\$39.60
Cal Norris				92	\$13.20
Alyssa Jordan				92	\$13.20
Total Shooters Class C			11		\$66.00
Total Payout					\$114.00
Total Payout Singles Lewis			<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	\$114.00 <u>Total</u>
	1	@	<u>Each</u> \$16.00	<u>Score</u> 98	
Singles Lewis	1	@ @			<u>Total</u>
<u>Singles Lewis</u> <u>Class 1</u>	1	@	\$16.00 \$10.67	98 97	<u>Total</u> \$16.00 \$10.67
Singles Lewis	1	e e	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00	98 97 93	<u>Total</u> \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00
<u>Singles Lewis</u> <u>Class 1</u>	1	@	\$16.00 \$10.67	98 97	<u>Total</u> \$16.00 \$10.67
<u>Singles Lewis</u> <u>Class 1</u> <u>Class 2</u>	1 2 1	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67	98 97 93 92	<u>Total</u> \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67
<u>Singles Lewis</u> <u>Class 1</u>	1	e e	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67 \$5.33	98 97 93 92 89	Total \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67 \$15.99
<u>Singles Lewis</u> <u>Class 1</u> <u>Class 2</u>	1 2 1 3	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67	98 97 93 92	<u>Total</u> \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67
<u>Singles Lewis</u> <u>Class 1</u> <u>Class 2</u>	1 2 1 3	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67 \$5.33	98 97 93 92 89	Total \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67 \$15.99
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Shooters	1 2 1 3	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67 \$5.33 \$10.67	98 97 93 92 89 86	Total \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67 \$15.99 \$10.67 \$80.00
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	1 2 1 3	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67 \$5.33 \$10.67 <u>Score</u>	98 97 93 92 89 86 <u>Old</u>	Total \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67 \$15.99 \$10.67 \$80.00 New
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Shooters Earned Yardage Andrew Weber	1 2 1 3	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67 \$5.33 \$10.67 <u>\$core</u> 99	98 97 93 92 89 86 86 Old 19	Total \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67 \$10.67 \$10.67 \$10.67 \$10.67 \$10.67 \$20
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Shooters Earned Yardage	1 2 1 3	@ @ @	\$16.00 \$10.67 \$8.00 \$10.67 \$5.33 \$10.67 <u>Score</u>	98 97 93 92 89 86 <u>Old</u>	Total \$16.00 \$10.67 \$16.00 \$10.67 \$15.99 \$10.67 \$80.00 New

Handicap Winners				Score	Purse
<u> 19 - 21.5 Yards</u>					
Andrew Weber				99	\$36.00
Chad Dummermuth				95	\$12.00
Seth Cook				95	\$12.00
Total Shooters 19 - 21.5	Yards		10		\$60.00
<u>22 - 24.5 Yards</u>					
Truman Norris				96	\$14.40
Rick Lefevre				92	\$9.60
Total Shooters 22 - 24.5	Yards		4		\$24.00
25 - 27 Yards					
Kenneth Brandt				94	\$7.20
Carson Cummings				84	\$4.80
g-					•
Total Shooters 25 - 27 Y	ards		2		\$12.00
Total Payout					*•••••••••••••
					\$96.00
Handicap Lewis			<u>Each</u>	Score	\$96.00 <u>Total</u>
Handicap Lewis	4				Total
Handicap Lewis	1	@	\$14.00	99	<u>Total</u> \$14.00
Handicap Lewis	1 1	@ @			Total
Handicap Lewis Class 1		-	\$14.00	99	<u>Total</u> \$14.00
Handicap Lewis Class 1	1	@	\$14.00 \$9.33	99 96	<u>Total</u> \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00
Handicap Lewis Class 1	1	@	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00	99 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$14.00 \$9.33
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2	1	@	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00	99 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00
	1 1 2	@ @ @	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67	99 96 92 90	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2	1 1 2	@ @ @	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67	99 96 92 90	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34 \$23.34
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	1 1 2	@ @ @	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67	99 96 92 90	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Shooters	1 1 2	@ @ @	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67	99 96 92 90	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34 \$23.34
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Shooters 200 Lewis	1 1 2	@ @ @	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67 \$11.67	99 96 92 90 88	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34 \$23.34 \$70.01
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	1 1 2 2	@ @ @ 14	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67 \$11.67 Each	99 96 92 90 88 Score	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34 \$23.34 \$70.01 Total
Handicap Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Shooters 200 Lewis Class 1	1 1 2 2	@ @ @ 14	\$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$4.67 \$11.67 <u>Each</u> \$40.00	99 96 92 90 88 88 <u>Score</u> 194	Total \$14.00 \$9.33 \$14.00 \$9.34 \$23.34 \$70.01 Total \$40.00

Doubles Winners				Score	Purse
<u>Class A</u> Kenneth Brandt				89	\$5.00
Total Shooters Class A			2		\$5.00
<u>Class B</u> Paul Carlson Carson Cummings				90 90	\$12.50 \$12.50
Total Shooters Class B			7		\$25.00
<u>Class C</u> Chad Dummermuth Brian Wilkins				92 91	\$21.00 \$14.00
Total Shooters Class C			10		\$35.00
Total Payout					\$65.00
Doubles Lewis			<u>Each</u>	Score	Total
Class 1	1	@	\$32.50	92	\$32.50
<u>Class 2</u>	1	@	\$32.50	8	\$32.50

Total Lewis Shooters



13



Singles Winne	ers			Score	Purse
<u>Class A</u>					
Kyle Wilkens				99	\$33.00
Carson Cummi	inas			99	\$33.00
Total Shooters	Class A		15		\$66.00
<u>Class B</u> Ty Gammon				97	\$32.40
Joseph Flemm	ina			97 96	\$32.40 \$10.80
Owen Playle	ing			90 96	\$10.80 \$10.80
Total Shooters	Class B		14	50	\$54.00
	01000 2				VO 1100
Class C					
Lori Klocke				94	\$15.00
Clare Finney				94	\$15.00
Total Shooters	Class C		14		\$30.00
Total Payout					\$150.00
Total Payout					\$150.00
Total Payout	<u>.</u>		Each	Score	\$150.00 <u>Total</u>
Singles Lewis				<u>Score</u>	
	2	@	<u>Each</u> \$18.33	<u>Score</u> 99	
Singles Lewis		@			<u>Total</u>
Singles Lewis	2	_	\$18.33	99	<u>Total</u> \$36.66
Singles Lewis		@			<u>Total</u>
Singles Lewis	2	_	\$18.33	99	<u>Total</u> \$36.66
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2	2	@	\$18.33 \$9.17	99 94	<u>Total</u> \$36.66 \$36.68
Singles Lewis	2	@	\$18.33	99	<u>Total</u> \$36.66
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2	2	@	\$18.33 \$9.17	99 94	<u>Total</u> \$36.66 \$36.68
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	2 4 2	@	\$18.33 \$9.17 \$18.33	99 94	<u>Total</u> \$36.66 \$36.68 \$36.66
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2	2 4 2	@	\$18.33 \$9.17	99 94	<u>Total</u> \$36.66 \$36.68
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	2 4 2 ooters	@	\$18.33 \$9.17 \$18.33	99 94	<u>Total</u> \$36.66 \$36.68 \$36.66
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Sh	2 4 2 ooters ge	@	\$18.33 \$9.17 \$18.33 22	99 94 92	Total \$36.66 \$36.68 \$36.66 \$110.00
Singles Lewis Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Sh Earned Yarda	2 4 2 ooters ge	@	\$18.33 \$9.17 \$18.33 22 <u>Score</u>	99 94 92 <u>Old</u>	Total \$36.66 \$36.68 \$36.66 \$110.00 <u>New</u>

Handicap Win	ners			Score	Purse		
<u> 19 - 21.5 Yard</u>	-						
Joseph Flemin	_			97	\$39.60		
Will Reaman	y			97 94	\$39.00 \$26.40		
Will Realinan				34	φ20.40		
Total Shooters	19 - 21 5 Y	ards	11		\$66.00		
	10 21.01	arus			φ00.00		
<u>22 - 24.5 Yard</u>	s						
Carson Finney	_			96	\$28.80		
Logan Sease				95	\$19.20		
0							
Total Shooters	22 - 24.5 Y	ards	8		\$48.00		
<u> 25 - 27 Yards</u>							
Kyle Wilkins				93	\$21.60		
Sam Gammon				92	\$14.40		
Total Shooters	25 - 27 Yai	rds	6		\$36.00		
······································							
Total Payout					\$150.00		
	·*•		Fach	6			
Total Payout Handicap Lew	<u>vis</u>		<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	\$150.00 <u>Total</u>		
Handicap Lew		0			<u>Total</u>		
	1	@	\$23.00	97	<u>Total</u> \$23.00		
Handicap Lew		@ @			<u>Total</u>		
Handicap Lew	1	@	\$23.00 \$15.33	97 96	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33		
Handicap Lew	1	-	\$23.00	97	<u>Total</u> \$23.00		
Handicap Lew	1	@	\$23.00 \$15.33	97 96	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2	1	@	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58	97 96	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32		
Handicap Lew	1 1 4	@	\$23.00 \$15.33	97 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2	1 1 4	@	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58	97 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2	1 1 4 2	@	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58	97 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	1 1 4 2	@	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58 \$19.17	97 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32 \$38.34		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2 Class 3	1 1 4 2	@	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58 \$19.17	97 96 92	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32 \$38.34		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Sh	1 1 4 2	@	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58 \$19.17 23 <u>Each</u> \$63.33	97 96 92 85	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32 \$38.34 \$114.99 <u>Total</u> \$63.33		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Sh 200 Lewis	1 1 4 2 ooters	0	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58 \$19.17 23 <u>Each</u> \$63.33 \$31.67	97 96 92 85 <u>Score</u>	Total \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32 \$38.34 \$114.99 Total		
Handicap Lew Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Total Lewis Sh 200 Lewis Class 1	1 1 4 2 ooters	@ @ @	\$23.00 \$15.33 \$9.58 \$19.17 23 <u>Each</u> \$63.33	97 96 92 85 <u>Score</u> 194	<u>Total</u> \$23.00 \$15.33 \$38.32 \$38.34 \$114.99 <u>Total</u> \$63.33		

19

\$190.01

Total 200 Lewis Shooters

Doubles Winners		Score	Purse
Champion			
Will Reaman		96	Belt Buckle
Class A			
Carson Finney		96	Belt Buckle
Total Shooters Class A	9		
Class B			
Carson Cummings		92	Belt Buckle
Total Shooters Class B	11		
Class C			
Ty Gammon		90	Belt Buckle
Total Shooters Class C	10		

Doubles Lewis			Each	Score	<u>Total</u>
<u>Class 1</u>	2	@	\$23.75	96	\$47.50
<u>Class 2</u>	4	@	\$11.87	86	\$47.48

Total Lewis Shooters

\$94.98

19



060423